
A
Időpont 25.ápr Hétf ő 26.ápr Kedd 27.ápr Szerda 28.ápr Csütörtök 29.ápr Péntek

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:30

Grencsó 
István
Fúvós

Vágner Orsi
Király Elvira
ZONGORA

Bokor Felícia

Grencsó 
István
GITÁR
Shiraz

Király Elvira
ZONGORA
Varga Dóra

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA

Marina 
Donatone Tóth Mátyás

GITÁR
Bakos Anett

Radukov 
Dömötör

ZONGORA
Novák Evelin

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA
Van Tsze Fu

FÓRUM

Fehér Béla
FÖLDRAJZ 

Janó

Fehér Béla
FÖLDRAJZ 

Janó
ANGOL / 
ENGLISH

Pándy Gabi
Kata

40 perc

Király Elvira
ZONGORA
Német Ildi

ANGOL / 
ENGLISH

16:30-17:15
17:25-18:10
Pándy Gabi 
Bakos Anett, 
Zhang Mary, 
Szívós Kata, 
Van Tsze Fu

ANGOL / ENGLISH

17:00-17:45
17:55-18:40

Janotka Mónika
Jasna, Ildikó, Judit, 
Evelin, Orsi, Ketlin

Juhász Iván
MAGYAR

Kata, Jasna, 
Evelin, Mary, 

Anett

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA
Petra Pecek Tóth Mátyás

GITAR
Hanga

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA

Aiste Juhász Iván
MAGYAR

Kata, Jasna, 
Evelin, Mary, 

Anett

ANGOL / 
ENGLISH

Pándy Gabi
Janó

40 perc

Szilágyi Gábor
ETIKA

Kata, Jasna, Evelin, 
Mary, Anett

Radukov 
Dömötör

ZONGORA
Polgár Judit

Tóth Mátyás
GITAR
Ketlin

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA

Ana Tot Tóth Mátyás
GITAR

Krajcsovich Áron

Juhász Iván
MAGYAR

Janó

ANGOL / ENGLISH

17:00-17:45
17:55-18:40

Janotka Mónika
Jasna, Ildikó, Judit, 
Evelin, Orsi, Ketlin

Pándy Gabi 
Bakos Anett, Zhang 
Mary, Szívós Kata, 

Van Tsze Fu
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Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA

Zsolnai Boróka

Radukov 
Dömötör

ZONGORA
Sipos Attila

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA
Éliás Tomi dr. Toman József 

ANATÓMIA/
ANATOMY

Hanga, Marina, 
Petra, Julija, Judit, 
Shiraz, Ketlin, Orsi, 

Van Tsze Fu

Fuchs Lívia
TÁNCTÖRTÉNET
Dóra, Orsi, Hanga, 

Ketlin, Judit

Toldy Emese
BIOLÓGIA

Kata, Jasna, Evelin, 
Mary, Anett

Gerber Pál
MŰVÉSZET-
TÖRTÉNET

Judit, Dóra, Orsi, 
Hanga, Ketlin, 
Ildikó, Felícia

Kollányi 
Fruzsina

MATEMATIKA
Kata, Jasna, 
Evelin, Mary, 

Anett

Radukov 
Dömötör

ZONGORA
Sipos Bálint

Szilágyi Gábor
TÖRTÉNELEM

Kata, Jasna, Evelin, 
Mary, Anett

Tóth Mátyás
GITÁR
Julija

Szonda Fanni
ZONGORA
Éliás Dani

Toldy Emese
BIOLÓGIA

Kata, Jasna, Evelin, 
Mary, Anett

Kollányi 
Fruzsina

MATEMATIKA
Kata, Jasna, 
Evelin, Mary, 

Anett


